Final Step

Reconciliation of the Other Chart of Accounts Amounts

Chart of accounts

[

U000 o0o000D0DD0oDo

Reconcile
NAME TYPE ~
Cash on hand Bank
Petty Cash Bank
Checking <Ry Bank
PayPal Bank R Bank
Savings Ry, Bank

Accounts Receivable

Inventory Asset

Uncetegorized Asse

Undeposited Funds

Fixed Asset Furnitun:

Computer Desk

Deprecistion

Amex

Accounts receiv...

Other Current A. ..

Other Current A...

Other CurrentA...

Fixed Assets

Fixed Assets

Fixed Assets

<R, Credit Card

DETAILTYPE

Cash on hand
Cash on hand
R, Checking
Ry, Checking

R, Savings

Accounts Receiv...

Inventory

Other CurrentA...

Undeposited Fu...

Fixed Asset Fur...

Fixed Asset Fur...

Accumulated D...

<Ry, Credit Card

QUICKBOOKS BALA BANK BALANCE

0.00

0.00

25.49

14427

15.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,116.99

348.62

15.39

-3,275.46

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |

View |



[[] CreditCards Credit Card Credit Card 0.00 View
[[] DummyCreditCerd CreditCard Credit Cerd 0.00 View
[:] Due to Owner Other CurrentLi... Other CurrentlLi... 0.00 View
D Opening Balance Ec Equity Opening Balenc... 0.00 View
D Owner's Draw Equity Owner's Equity -1,200.00 View
D Personal Use (mi Equity Owner's Equity 0.00 View
D Owner's Investment Equity Owner's Equity View
D Owner's Pay & Persc Equity Owner's Equity View
E] Owners Contributio Equity Owner's Equity View
The next account to clear
D Owner's Investment Equity Owner's Equity 98.33 View
D Owner's Pay & Persc Equity Owner's Equity -98.33 View
= GOTOQUICKBOOKS ¥  [=] Accountant Tools @He Q 0 @&
< Bakio:Ghart ol Accounts ENDING BALANCE (e
Equity Register | cuwnersinvesiment - ‘ $98.33
Goto: 1 of1 «First Previous 1-20f2 Newew Lsst
Vv Al e b 8
{M]”‘ ‘| REFNO. PAYEE MEMO INCREASE DECREASE ~ BALANC
Add joumnal entry v
‘ 04/01/2020 H April Credit Card Pay Psyze ‘ v Used Personal in Errc 30.70 Decrease 307
-Joumal [ -Split- g
ST -
09/18/2020  SEPT Credit Card Pay Used Personsl in Er... 567.63 £93.3

Joumnal Split-

Goto: 1 of 1 <First Previous 1-20f2 Next Lest



DATE REF NO. PAYEE MEMO INCREASE
TYPE ACCOUNT
Add journal entry w
04/01/2020  April Credit Card Pay Used Personal in Er... $30.70
Journal -Split-
09/18/2020  SEPT Credit Card Pay Used Personal in Er... $67.63
Journal -Split-
Journal no.
April Credit Card Pay
ACCOUNT DEBITS CREDITS DESCRIPTION
Amex 7.89 Used Personsl in Error
Amex 22.81 Used Personsl in Error

Owner's Investment

30.70

Used Personal in Error



