Final Step

Reconciliation of the Other Chart of Accounts Amounts

hart of accounts Reconcile						
	NAME	TYPE 🔺	DETAIL TYPE	QUICKBOOKS BALA	BANK BALANCE	
	Cash on hand	Bank	Cash on hand	0.00		View
	Petty Cash	Bank	Cash on hand	0.00		View
	Checking	🐟 Bank	🐟 Checking	25.49	348.62	View
	PayPal Bank	🖘 Bank	🐟 Checking	144.27		View
	Savings	🖘 Bank	🐟 Savings	15.39	15.39	View
	Accounts Receivable	Accounts receiv	Accounts Receiv	0.00		View
	Inventory Asset	Other Current A	Inventory	0.00		View
	Uncategorized Asse	Other Current A	Other Current A	0.00		View
	Undeposited Funds	Other Current A	Undeposited Fu	0.00		View
	Fixed Asset Furnitur	Fixed Assets	Fixed Asset Fur	0.00		View
	Computer Desk	Fixed Assets	Fixed Asset Fur	0.00		View
	Depreciation	Fixed Assets	Accumulated D	0.00		View
	Amex	🐟 Credit Card	🐟 Credit Card	2,116.99	-3,275.46	View

Credit Cards	Credit Card	Credit Card	0.00	N	View
Dummy Credit Card	Credit Card	Credit Card	0.00	X	View
Due to Owner	Other Current Li	Other Current Li	0.00	١	View
Opening Balance Ec	Equity	Opening Balanc	0.00	Ň	View
Owner's Draw	Equity	Owner's Equity	-1,200.00	N	View
Personal Use (mi	Equity	Owner's Equity	0.00	X	View
Owner's Investment	Equity	Owner's Equity	98.33		Viev
Owner's Pay & Perso	Equity	Owner's Equity	-98.33	, N	View
Owners Contributio	Equity	Owner's Equity	272.74	N N	View

The next account to clear

	Owner's Inves	Investment Equity		Owner's Equity			98.33		View	
	Owner's Pay &	Persc Eq	uity		Owner's	Equity		-98.33		View
GO TO C	UICKBOOKS ~	Accountant Too	ols						() Help Q	, ¢
Back to Chart quity Re	of Accounts gister Owner's In	vestment	•						ENDING BA	
									Goto: 1 of 1 < First Previous 1	-2 of 2 Next
\bigtriangledown - All										60
∇ ▼ All DATE ▲	REF NO.	PAYEE		мемо	INCREASE	DECREASE	~			а (2 ва
	REF NO. TYPE	PAYEE ACCOUNT		MEMO	INCREASE	DECREASE	~			
	ТҮРЕ			мемо	INCREASE	DECREASE				
DATE *	ТҮРЕ		×	MEMO Used Personal in Errc	INCREASE 30.70	DECREASE				
DATE A	TYPE	ACCOUNT	× ×							BA
DATE A	TYPE antry 🔻 April Credit Card Pay	ACCOUNT							Delete Edit Car	BA
DATE A	TYPE antry 🔻 April Credit Card Pay	ACCOUNT							Delete Edit Car	BA

Go to: 1 of 1 < First Previous 1-2 of 2 Next Last:

DATE 🔺	REF NO.	PAYEE	MEMO	INCREASE
	TYPE	ACCOUNT		
Add journal e	ntry 🔻			
04/01/2020	April Credit Card Pay		Used Personal in Er	\$30.70
	Journal	-Split-		
09/18/2020	SEPT Credit Card Pay		Used Personal in Er	\$67.63
	Journal	-Split-		

Journal no.

April Credit Card Pay

#	ACCOUNT	DEBITS	CREDITS	DESCRIPTION
1	Amex	7.89		Used Personal in Error
2	Amex	22.81		Used Personal in Error
3	Owner's Investment		30.70	Used Personal in Error